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中 村  朱 里
西 村  葉 月

b y e

大 植  令 耶
坂 本  留 菜

川 上  桃 代
池 上  琴 音

武 田  未 優
桑 田  百 香

小 濱  愛 弓
原 田  夏 歩

b y e

三 宅  花 奈
鹿 瀬  明 香 音

平成27年度夏季ジュニアテニス大会
17歳以下女子ダブルス

2015.09.12
洲本高校テニスコート

24A(洲本)9/12

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

62

60

76(7)

62

60

中村
西村

川上
池上

武田
桑田

三宅
鹿瀬

川上
池上

武田
桑田

武田
桑田

24


